

## Achizitie produse birou

I.D.: 99938204

Data publicarii: 12.07.24 Coduri CPV: 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.137,39 RON - 1.137,39 RON

Descriere: 1 STICK MEMORIE 64GBMETALIC DATA TRAVELER buc 1 46,22 46,22 2 MEMORIE USB 128GB buc 1 84,03 84,03 3 PIX RADIUS TRI LINE+GOLD,VF.MEDIU 1.0MM,CORP AURIU buc 20 0,84 16,81 4 PIX ECADA CU GEL GELFINO ALBASTRU buc 20 2,10 42,02 5 PIX ECADA CU GEL GELFINO NEGRU buc 3 2,10 6,30 6 PIX BIC ROUN STIC NEGRU buc 1 0,84 0,84 7 PIX ACVILA ROSU 301 CU MECANISM buc 1 1,68 1,68 8 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 10 1,26 12,61 9 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 10 1,26 12,61 10 COPERTI ARHIVA buc 10 5,04 50,42 11 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 2 2,10 4,20 12 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 1 2,10 2,10 13 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 1 2,10 2,10 14 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV 76X76 MOV PASTEL DACO buc 1 1,68 1,68 15 CAPSATOR S7 NOKI buc 1 12,61 12,61 16 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30COLI buc 1 18,49 18,49 17 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 2 2,52 5,04 18 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB ORANGE buc 2 2,52 5,04 19 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB GALBEN buc 3 2,52 7,56 20 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 3 2,52 7,56 21 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 4 12,61 50,42 22 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 2 5,04 10,08 23 MOUSE A4TECH,WIRELESS,G7-600NX-1 buc 1 46,22 46,22 24 MOUSE SERIOUX FLOW 207 WR USB buc 1 33,61 33,61 25 RIGLA ALUMINIU 30 CM buc 2 2,94 5,88 26 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33CM TRANSPARENTA buc 2 0,84 1,68 27 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 2 29,41 58,82 28 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE EXTRALUNGA buc 25 1,01 25,21 29 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 25 0,42 10,50 30 FOLII PROTECTIE A4,50 MICRONI TRANSPARENT buc 500 0,13 63,03 31 DOSAR PVC NOKI